Teen Snow Outing Schedule, Activities and Assignments

Friday

Sabbath

Sunday

4

7:30
10:30

8:00
9:15
10:45-12:45
1:00

2:30-5:00
5:15
6:15
7:30
10:00
11:00

8:00
9:00
9:30
12:30

2025 TSO Schedule

Registration

Supper

General Session - Pastor White
Lights Out

Breakfast

Worship - Pastor White

TLT Induction. (All Coordinator to help braid)

Honor Breakouts

Lunch. (May walk the board-walk, build snow
sculptures, until 2:45)

Believe The Promise Activity

Sundown Worship - Pastor White

Supper

Camp Recreation

Day in Review

Lights Out

Breakfast / Pack sack lunch

Devotional - Pastor Craig

Hansen Hills / Camp Recreation

Hansen Hill back to camp/clean up/go home



