Teen Snow Outing Schedule, Activities and Assignments

2025 TSO Schedule

Friday	4 6 7:30 10:30	Registration Supper General Session - Pastor White Lights Out
Sabbath		
	8:00 9:15	Breakfast Worship - Pastor White TLT Induction. (All Coordinator to help braid)
	10:45-12:45	Honor Breakouts
	1:00	Lunch. (May walk the board-walk, build snow sculptures, until 2:45)
	2:30-5:00	Believe The Promise Activity
	5:15	Sundown Worship - Pastor White
	6:15	Supper
	7:30	Camp Recreation
	10:00	Day in Review
	11:00	Lights Out
Sunday		
•	8:00	Breakfast / Pack sack lunch
	9:00	Devotional - Pastor Craig
	9:30	Hansen Hills / Camp Recreation
	12:30	Hansen Hill back to camp/clean up/go home